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PARCELS COUNTS FOR REIMBURSEMENT PURPOSES
January 1, 2011

County

Arkansas
Ashley
Baxter
Benton
Boone
Bradley
Calhoun
Carroll
Chicot
Clark

Clay
Cleburne
Cleveland
Columbia
Conway
Craighead
Crawford
Crittenden
Cross
Dallas
Desha
Drew
Faulkner
Franklin
Fulton
Garland
Grant
Greene
Hempstead
Hot Spring
Howard

Independence

lzard
Jackson
Jefferson
Johnson
Lafayette
Lawrence
Lee
Lincoln
Little River

Parcel Count

16913
20006
37213
141486
27776
12607
9770
24433
12539
20785
15333
30606
11317
26011
19094
47285
32817
27355
12541
12442
14746
16936
57853
15252
31797
79966
15705
26102
23788
21937
10787
27503
30695
14678
52806
17770
13667
16766
10862
11255
14080

Year

2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2015
2015
2012
2014
2015
2013
2012
2014
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2015
2014
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2014
2015
2011
2014
2013
2015
2014
2013
2014
2015
2012

Plan Years
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42 Logan 18885 2015 5
43 Lonoke 38440 2011 3
44 Madison 18375 2011 3
45 Marion 20151 2011 3
46 Miller 26477 2015 5
47 Mississippi 27573 2012 3
48 Monroe 9050 2015 5
49 Montgomery 10544 2013 3
50 Nevada 14823 2014 5
51 Newton 10698 2012 3
52 Ouachita 25623 2015 5
53 Perry 10356 2012 3
54 Phillips 21240 2014 5
55 Pike 10567 2012 3
56 Poinsett 20076 2012 5
57 Polk 18842 2013 5
58 Pope 34721 2011 3
59 Prairie 9970 2015 5
60 Pulaski 172741 2012 3
61 Randolph 17221 2013 5
62 Saint Francis 20536 2012 5
63 Saline 72041 2012 3
64 Scott 10469 2011 3
65 Searcy 12224 2012 3
66 Sebastian 55194 2015 5
67 Sevier 12275 2015 5
68 Sharp 46456 2015 5
69 Stone 15417 2011 3
70 Union 40474 2013 5
71 Van Buren 33411 2015 5
72 Washington 93315 2015 5
73 White 45201 2011 3
74 Woodruff 8836 2015 5
75 Yell 17884 2011 3

This parcel count is established prior to the advertisement for bids and is used for reimbursen
The actual parcel count will change during the reappraisal cycle, however the count for reimbt
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